Flash Columns
• Economical solution for everyday purifications
• Packed with high-quality silica gel or alumina
• Unique dry packing technique guarantees high resolution & reproducibility
• Available in a variety of sizes
• Max operating pressure of up to 300psi
• Luer® Lok end fitting for universal compatibility
MZ-Analysentechnik GmbH, Barcelona-Allee 17• D-55129 Mainz

Sample
Size
Flow Rate
(mL/min)
Cartridge
Length
(mm)
Cartridge
ID (mm)
Max
Pressure
(psi/bar)
Pack
Size
Part No. List £
4g 4mg-0.4g 15-40 105.8 12.4 300/20.7 20 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-4-20 32.00
12g 12mg-1.2g 30-60 124.5 21.2 300/20.7 18 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-12-18 44.00
25g 25mg-2.5g 30-60 172.7 21 .3 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-25-12 38.00
40g 40mg-4.0g 40-70 176 26.7 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-40-12 47.00
80g 80mg-8.0g 50-100 246.8 30.9 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-80-10 81.00
120g 120mg-12g 60-150 264.6 36.2 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-120-10 104.00
220g 220mg-22g 80-220 203.7 60.1 150/10.3 6 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-220-6 117.00
330g 330mg-33g 80-220 275 60.4 150/10.3 5 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-330-5 122.00
800g 800mg-80g 100-300 382.9 78.2 100/6.9 3 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-800-3 335.00
1600g 1.6g-160g 200-500 432.4 103.8 100/6.9 2 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-1600-2 326.00
3000g 3g-300g 200-500 509.5 127.5 100/6.9 1 MOD-FC-CDB-SI-3-3000-1 421.00
High-quality neutral alumina, 50-75 µm, 55 Å
(pH: acidic 3.8-4.8, neutral 6.5-7.5, basic 9.0-10.0; loading capacity 0.5-4%)
Column
Size
Sample
Size
Flow Rate
(mL/min)
Cartridge
Length
(mm)
Cartridge
ID (mm)
Max
Pressure
(psi/bar)
Pack
Size
Part No. List £
8g 40mg-0.32g 10-30 105.8 12.4 300/20.7 20 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-8-20 57.00
24g 120mg-1.0g 15-45 124.5 21.2 300/20.7 18 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-24-18 79.00
50g 250mg-2.0g 15-45 172.7 21.3 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-50-12 70.00
80g 400mg-3.2g 20-50 176 26.7 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-80-12 94.00
160g 800mg-6.4g 30-70 246.8 30.9 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-160-10 162.00
240g 1.2g-9.6g 40-80 264.6 36.2 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-240-10 207.00
440g 2.2g-17.6g 50-120 203.7 60.1 150/10.3 6 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-440-6 207.00
660g 3.3g-26.4g 50-120 275 60.4 150/10.3 5 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-660-5 223.00
1600g 8.0g-64g 100-200 382.9 78.2 100/6.9 3 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-1600-3 467.00
3200g 16g-128g 150-300 432.4 103.8 100/6.9 2 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-3200-2 495.00
6000g 6g-240g 150-300 509.5 127.6 100/6.9 1 MOD-FC-CDB-AL-6000-1 485.00
High-Quality Acidic Alumina/Basic Alumina
04
High-quality acidic alumina, 50-75 µm, 55 Å
(pH: acidic 3.8-4.8, acidic 6.5-7.5, basic 9.0-10.0; loading capacity 0.5-4%)
Column
Size
Sample
Size
Flow Rate
(mL/min)
Cartridge
Length
(mm)
Cartridge
ID (mm)
Max
Pressure
(psi/bar)
Pack
Size
Part No. List £
8g 40mg-0.32g 10-30 105.8 12.4 300/20.7 20 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-8-20 66.00
24g 120mg-1.0g 15-45 124.5 21.2 300/20.7 18 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-24-18 92.00
50g 250mg-2.0g 15-45 172.7 21.3 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-50-12 83.00
80g 400mg-3.2g 20-50 176 26.7 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-80-12 112.00
160g 800mg-6.4g 30-70 246.8 30.9 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-160-10 193.00
240g 1.2g-9.6g 40-80 264.6 36.2 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-240-10 249.00
440g 2.2g-17.6g 50-120 203.7 60.1 150/10.3 6 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-440-6 250.00
660g 3.3g-26.4g 50-120 275 60.4 150/10.3 5 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-660-5 272.00
1600g 8.0g-64g 100-200 382.9 78.2 100/6.9 3 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-1600-3 561.00
3200g 16g-128g 150-300 432.4 103.8 100/6.9 2 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-3200-2 601.00
6000g 6g-240g 150-300 509.5 127.5 100/6.9 1 MOD-FC-CDB-AAL-6000-1 591.00
High-quality basic alumina, 50-75 µm, 55 Å
(pH: acidic 3.8-4.8, basic 6.5-7.5, basic 9.0-10.0; loading capacity 0.5-4%)
Column
Size
Sample
Size
Flow Rate
(mL/min)
Cartridge
Length
(mm)
Cartridge
ID (mm)
Max
Pressure
(psi/bar)
Pack
Size
Part No. List £
8g 40mg-0.32g 10-30 105.8 12.4 300/20.7 20 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-8-20 57.00
24g 120mg-1.0g 15-45 124.5 21.2 300/20.7 18 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-24-18 79.00
50g 250mg-2.0g 15-45 172.7 21.3 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-50-12 70.00
80g 400mg-3.2g 20-50 176 26.7 300/20.7 12 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-80-12 94.00
160g 800mg-6.4g 30-70 246.8 30.9 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-160-10 162.00
240g 1.2g-9.6g 40-80 264.6 36.2 200/13.8 10 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-240-10 207.00
440g 2.2g-17.6g 50-120 203.7 60.1 150/10.3 6 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-440-6 207.00
660g 3.3g-26.4g 50-120 275 60.4 150/10.3 5 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-660-5 223.00
1600g 8.0g-64g 100-200 382.9 78.2 100/6.9 3 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-1600-3 467.00
3200g 16g-128g 150-300 432.4 103.8 100/6.9 2 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-3200-2 495.00
6000g 6g-240g 150-300 509.5 127.5 100/6.9 1 MOD-FC-CDB-BAL-6000-1 485.00
 BUY ONLINE
DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE
VISIT OUR SITE